University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
m Second Merit List For Hostel

(30 Nov, 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in hostel at University
of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021, subject to the

conditions as under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /

documents/NIC/Form-B.

2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. Rs. 30,360 as
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

3. The University dues are to be deposited up to 02-12-2021 , and must submit
copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the hostel office up to 02-12-2021 for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled.

Newly admitted Female students are directed to contact Prof. Dr. Muhammad Fiaz Qamar
(Principal CVAS) to avail hostel facility

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Jhang Campus

B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

Male

B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Jhang Campus)

Male
DVM Jhang(Morning)

Male
1 ABDUL MOIZ KHAN

2 MUHAMMAD HAMZA

3 SYED USMAN HAIDER KAZMI
4 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

5 HARIS SHABBIR

6 MUHAMMAD TAHIR

2 MUHAMMAD SARMAD MUNIR

KHAN

ZAHID ALI KHAN

ANWAR UL HAQ
RASHEED

SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN
SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
SHABBIR AHMAD

GHULAM FAREED
(516053R#21)

MUNIR AHMAD

1977
1828

32983

5400
11405

26617

18013

2001-10-07
2002-09-20

2003-04-29

2001-11-06
2003-04-09

2002-04-04

2003-07-25

95.4566
95.453

95.3967

95.373
95.3022

95.2858

95.2603

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee


http://ug.uvas.edu.pk/
attif_inayat@hotmail.com
Typewritten text
Newly admitted Female students are directed to contact Prof. Dr. Muhammad Fiaz Qamar 
(Principal CVAS) to avail hostel facility

attif_inayat@hotmail.com
Typewritten text




