

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore Second Merit List For Hostel (30 Nov, 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in hostel at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021, subject to the conditions as under:

- 1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates / documents/NIC/Form-B.
- 2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. Rs. 30,360 as Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

3. The University dues are to be deposited **up to 02-12-2021**, and must submit copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the hostel office up to 02-12-2021 for registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled.

Newly admitted Female students are directed to contact Prof. Dr. Muhammad Fiaz Qamar (Principal CVAS) to avail hostel facility

Jhang Campus					
B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)					
Sr #	t Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
Male					
B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Jhang Campus)					
Sr #	t Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
Male					
DVM Jhang(Morning)					
Sr #	t Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
Male					
1	ABDUL MOIZ KHAN	ZAHID ALI KHAN	1977	2001-10-07	95.4566
2	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	ANWAR UL HAQ RASHEED	1828	2002-09-20	95.453
3	SYED USMAN HAIDER KAZMI	SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH	32983	2003-04-29	95.3967
4	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	5400	2001-11-06	95.373
5	HARIS SHABBIR	SHABBIR AHMAD	11405	2003-04-09	95.3022
6	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	GHULAM FAREED (516053R#21)	26617	2002-04-04	95.2858
7	MUHAMMAD SARMAD MUNIR KHAN	MUNIR AHMAD	18013	2003-07-25	95.2603

Errors and Omissions are Excepted